University of North Texas - Fort Worth
Student Health Insurance Plan
2023-2024 Final Premium Rates
UHC

TCOM / DPT

TCOM DPT Premium Cost

Fall Spring / Summer

7/10/2023
through
12/31/2023
Student $ 1,372.00 $
Spouse $ 1,372.00 $
Child, 2x Max $ 1,372.00 $

Release of Unapproved rates for School / Broker Internal Use & Review only.

Note: Benefits and rates are subject to state and federal requirements.

1/1/2024
through
7/9/2024

1,496.00
1,496.00
1,496.00

Company reserves the right to make any changes necessary to meet such requirements.



