University of North Texas - Fort Worth Student Health Insurance Plan 2023-2024 Final Premium Rates UHC TCOM / DPT

	Fall		Spring / Summer	
	7/10/2023		1/1/2024	
	through		through	
	12/31/2023		7/9/2024	
Medical				
Student	\$	1,372.00	\$	1,496.00
Spouse	\$	1,372.00	\$	1,496.00
Child, 2x Max	\$	1,372.00	\$	1,496.00

Release of Unapproved rates for School / Broker Internal Use & Review only.

Note: Benefits and rates are subject to state and federal requirements.

Company reserves the right to make any changes necessary to meet such requirements.